(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :

WELCAST STEELS LIMITED

Script Code :

504988

Quarter Ended :

30.06.2012

Partly paid - up shares:-

No.of partly paid-up

As a % of total no.of

As a % of total no.of

shares partly paid-up shares | shares of the company
Held by promoter / NIL NIL NIL
Promoters group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL

Outstanding convertible

No.of outstanding

As a % of total No. of

As a % of total no. of

securities securities outstanding convertible | shares of the company
securities assuming full
conversion of the
convertible securities
Held by promoter / NIL NIL NIL
promoters group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Warrants:- No.of warrants As a % of total no. of | As a % of total no. of
warrants shares of the company,
assuming full
conversion of warrants
Held by promoter / NIL NIL NIL
promoters group
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
Total paid-up capital of
the company assuming NIL NIL NIL

full conversion of
warrants and convertible
securities




catego

ry
code

category of
shareholder

(N

Number
of share

holders

(i

Total
number of
shares

(V)

Number of
shares held
in
dematerialize
d from

V)

Total shareholding as a
percemtage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or

ohtherwise
encumbered

As a
percentage
of (A+B)
(V1)

As a
percentage
of (A+B+C)

(VI

Number
of
shares

D)

As a
percentage

(X) =
(VI/IV)
*100

Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

—
2

Central Government/
State Government(s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

-

456881

456881

71.59

71.59

(d)

Financial Institutions/
Banks

(e)

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(1)

-

456881

456881

71.59

71.59

(2)

Foreign

©
&

Individuals (Non-
Residents Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c

[~

Institutions

(d)

Any Others(Specify)

Sub Total(A)(2)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)=

AND+A)2)

-

456881

456881

(B)

Public shareholding

()

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

Financial Institutions '
ks

Central Government/
State Government(s)

Venture Capital Funds

Insurance Companies

Foreign Institutional
Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

L~
=
=

Any Other (specify)

NRI

Sub-Total (B)(1)

75




(2) Non-institutions

(a) Bodies Corporate 55 8099 8049 1.27 1.27 -

(b) Individuals
i Individual
shareholders
holding nominal 2566 134695 87812 2141 21.11
share capital up to
Rs 1 lakh

i Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 1

lakh.
(c) Any Other (specify)

- NRI 14 38362 38312 6.01 6.01 -
-Clearing Member B 49 49 0.01 0.01 -
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2640 181205 134222 28.40 28.40 -
Total Public
Shareholding (B)= 2643 181280 134222 28.41 28.41
BYM+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 2644 638161 591103 100 100 -

(©) Shares held by

Custodians and
against which
Depository

GRAND TOTAL

2644| 638161 591103 100 100
(A)+(B)*(C)




Sr.No |Notes




()(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the

category “Promoter and Promoter Group”

Sr. No.

Name of the shareholder

Number of
shares

Shares as a percentage of
total number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (I)(a) above}

AlA ENGINEERING LIMITED

456881

71.59

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O|O|N|O|O|A|WIN|—

0.00

—
o

0.00

TOTAL

456881

71.59




(I)(c ) (i) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category

“public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Shares as a percentage of total number
Sr. Number of of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
No. nrire iof the: Shistalmiser shares indicated in Statement at para (I)(a)
above}
1 [SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI 7780 1.22
2 |DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI 30000 4.70
3 [DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH 9500 1.49
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
TOTAL 47280 7.41




TVLOL

_
TIN
SSB[d
aures ay) Jo
rendes aaeys SINLINJAS SSB[J duIes
paInIp Jo % IqNI2AUOD PRY o) {oaoqe
¥ s (SonLIndas JO._qUNU | SANLINJIS | JO SPUBLIEA (SJUBLIBA =)
J[qILIAUOD [0} J[qI)IAUO0D | JO ._qUUINU Jo evaed e juoundlels
pue sjue.LIBA yarm o, |Jo raquuny | [B10} o, € SY | JaquinN ur
JO UOISIIAUO0D pajedrput (O)-+(d)-+(V)
[N} Surwnsse €10, puBIo) “3°1} way)
sdJaeys saJeys M (QVd) Muo)
Suilpropun Jo I3qunu )0} ur 3UnIy SUos.IdJ Y}
Surpnjpour) SAN)LINDJS Jo dgejyuadaad saaeys Jo pue (s)Iapjoya.ieys
saaeys [e)0], 3[qN).IdAU0D .S sprelq SjuBIIEA JO S[IBII(] € S saaeys JaquinN ay} Jo (s)ameN *‘ON "IS
W SuIp) Y- E3 ) LD 0] SUISUO[oq AU<E -

Kueduwios 31} JO SOAEYS JO IAQUINY [€30) 93 JO %S :sf 371001 SUIP[OY PUE ,IN[qNd,, A10
TSIUEIIEM 'SOITYS SUIPN[OUI) SONIINJ9S JO SUIP[OY SUTALOYS JUIUIDIEIS mE)®D

ITA 1912507 SU0s19d JO (SINLINDIS J[(I}I9AU0D




(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Locked-in shares as a
Number of percentage. of total number
Sr. No Name of the locked-in of shares {i.e., Grand Total
"7 |shareholder shatis (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l1)(a)

above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O T 0.00

0.00

0.00

O|O(N[O|O|D|W|IN|—

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00




_(ll)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No|Type of outstanding |Number of Number of shares |Shares underlying
DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding underlying outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs outstanding DRs |percentage of total
number of shares {i.e.,
Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)

indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a) above}

0.00

0.00
0.00

WIN|[—

................. NI o v sicios smmmsnaisne sas san 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

EN

O |N[D |,

TOTAL 0 0 0.00




(ll)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying

shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. NoJName of the DR  |Type of Number of shares |Shares underlying
Holder outstanding DR underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs |percentage of total
SDRs, etc.) number of shares {i.e.,

Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement at
para (l)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

salNlLGie s sz v spms o snpmsnmanas 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

OO (N[O |WIN|—

0.00

0.00

TOTAL 0 0.00




