(1)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company :	WELCAST STEELS LIMITED
Script Code :	504988
Quarter Ended :	30.06.2012

Partly paid - up shares:-	No.of partly paid-up	As a % of total no.of	As a % of total no.of
any paid - up shares.	shares	partly paid-up shares	shares of the company
Held by promoter /	NIL	NIL	NIL
Promoters group			
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Outstanding convertible securities	No.of outstanding securities	As a % of total No. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of the convertible securities
Held by promoter / promoters group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Warrants:-	No.of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter / promoters group	NIL	NIL	NIL
Held by public	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	NIL	NIL	NIL



catego ry code	category of shareholder	Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in	Total shareh percemtag number o	e of total	ohth	oledged or erwise mbered
(I)	(11)	(111)	(I∨)	dematerialize d from (V)	As a percentage of (A+B) (VI)	As a percentage of (A+B+C) (VII)	Number of shares (VIII)	As a percentage (IX) = (VIII)/(IV) *100
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(1)	Indian							
	Individuals / Hindu Undivided Family	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Bodies Corporate	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	0	
	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Others(Specify) Sub Total(A)(1)	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	0	
(2)	Foreign					-		
(a)	Individuals (Non- Residents Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C)	Institutions	-		-	-	-		-
(d)	Any Others(Specify)	-	-	-	÷.	-	-	-
	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	-	-		-		-
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	1	456881	456881	71.59	71.59	-	-
(B)	Public shareholding	-	× , =	-	-	-		-
(1)	Institutions	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Mutual Funds/UTI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b)	Financial Institutions <sup>/</sup> Banks	3	75	-	0.01	0.01	-	
(C)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-	-	-	- 494
	Insurance Companies Foreign Institutional	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(g)	Investors Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(11)	NRI	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	3	75	-	0.01	0.01	-	-



. 9.4

	on-institutions				1.07	1.27		
(a) Bo	dies Corporate	55	8099	8049	1.27	1.27	-	
(b) Ind	dividuals			A				
Ì	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 1 lakh	2566	134695	87812	21.11	21.11	-	-
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(C)	Any Other (specify) - NRI	14	38362	38312	6.01	6.01	-	-
	-Clearing Member	5	49	49	0.01	0.01		
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2640	181205	134222	28.40	28.40		-
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	2643	181280	134222	28.41	28.41	-	
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	2644	638161	591103	100	100	-	-
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	2644	638161	591103	100	100	-	



Sr.No	Notes
1	
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	
9	

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1	AIA ENGINEERING LIMITED	456881	71.59
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6			0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
10			0.00
TOTAL		456881	71.59



## (I)(b) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the</u> category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

(I)(c) (i) <u>Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category</u> <u>"Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares</u>

Name of the shareholder	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI	7780	1.22
	30000	4.70
DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	9500	1.49
	17000	7.41
	SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI	Name of the shareholder  shares    SUNIL RASHMIKUMAR ZAVERI  7780    DIVYA SUNIL ZAVERI  30000    DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH  9500



PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company	PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company	ry "Public"	and holding more that	1 2 % 01 Ine	total number	01 Shares 01	the company	
Sr. No.	Name(s) of the shareholder(s) and the Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with them	Number of shares	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated		Details of warrants	Details of secu	Details of convertible securities	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of
*			in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	-	Number As a % total Number of of number of convertible warrants warrants of securities the held same class	Number of convertible securities held	% w.r.t total number of convertible securities of the same class	warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted share capital
×			L	NIL				
TOTAL								



## (I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No.	Name of the shareholder	Number of locked-in shares	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1			0.00
2			0.00
3			0.00
4			0.00
5			0.00
6	NIL		0.00
7			0.00
8			0.00
9			0.00
TOTAL		0	0.00

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2				0.00
3				0.00
4	NIL			0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
ΤΟΤΑ	L	0	0	0.00



(II)(b) <u>Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying</u> shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. No.	Name of the DR Holder	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
1				0.00
2	2			0.00
3				0.00
4	NIL			0.00
5				0.00
6				0.00
7				0.00
8				0.00
9				0.00
				0.00
TOTAL			0	0.00

